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Schedule of BOE Meetings - January 2025 - January 2026

Meeting Date Type Location Private
Session

Public
Session

Monday, January 27, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, February 24, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, March 17, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, April 28, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, May 5, 2024 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, June 16, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, July 21, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, August 18, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, September 15, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, October 13, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, November 10, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Monday, December 15, 2025 Regular WO High School 5:30pm 6:30pm

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Re-Org WO High School – 5:30pm

All meetings will be held at 5:30 p.m. and immediately go into Private Session.
We will reconvene into Public Session at approximately 6:30 p.m.

January 2025


